
Grimmer Band– 2013-2014 Calendar 
 
 

GRIMMER BAND BOOSTER MEETINGS 
(Parents are encouraged to attend; students are also welcome to join us) 
Thursday, Sept. 12, 2013 – Band Booster Meeting – 7:00 – CAFÉ 
Thursday, Oct. 10, 2013   – Band Booster Meeting – 7:00 – Band Room 
Thursday, Nov. 07, 2013 – Band Booster Meeting – 7:00 – Band Room 
Thursday, Jan. 16, 2014   – Band Booster Meeting – 7:00 – Band Room 
Thursday, Feb 27, 2014 – Band Booster Meeting – 7:00 – Band Room 
Thursday, April 10, 2014 – Band Booster Meeting – 7:00 – Band Room 
Thursday, May 15, 2014 – New and Old Board Members Only – 7:00 – Band Room 
 

CONCERTS – IN THE GRIMMER “GYMATORIUM” 
   (All students are REQUIRED to attend, this counts as a Test grade) 
Friday, Dec. 6, 2013          – 6th

 Grade Band Holiday Concert/Reception – 7:00 
Friday, Dec. 13, 2013          – 7th/8

th
 Grade Band Holiday Concert/Reception – 7:00  

Thursday, Mar 13 or 20, 2014      – 6th
 / 7th

/8
th Festival Prelude – 7:00 

Friday, May 2, 2014           –7
th

/8th Grade Spring Band Concert – 7:00 
Friday, May 9, 2014         –6th Grade Spring Band Concert – 7:00 
 

ISSMA EVENTS (Indiana State School Music Assoc.) 
 

All grade level students are encouraged to sign up for this(these) contest(s). Parents 

provide transportation – location-Munster/Merrillville/or Crown Pt. H.S. 
    -  Saturday, Feb. 1st, 2014 – ISSMA Solo/Ensemble Contest (Piano/Vocal) 
    -  Saturday, Feb. 8th, 2014 – ISSMA Solo/Ensemble Contest (Band) 
 

ALL 7
th

 & 8
th

 grade band students are REQUIRED to attend this contest and will 

take school buses to this event – location is a school in NW Indiana.  

  
    -  The ISSMA Band Contest is held Friday evening, March 15 OR March 22, 2014 

 

Exact date/time TBD at a later date. 
 
 
       PLEASE SIGN HERE THAT YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS CALENDAR:____ 
 
 
 

Student’s name (printed):  __________________ Grade: ____ Hour:  ___ 
 
 

Parent’s signature: ______________________________ Date: ________ 
 
 
 


